URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/c
/p/cpwk080-3-foo-carrier.jpg
Description

80 Litre Top Loading Food Carrier - CPWK080-3

Exterior: 720mmWx 560Dx 380H

Interior: 600mmWx 450Dx 300H

Made from high quality long-life

Food Grade Polyethylene (PE)

« Alkaline resistant

« Shock resistant

» Safe use range -40°C to 80°C

e Easy to clean

< Double thickness PE structure filled with polyurethane foam
< Door gaskets to minimise heat/cold loss

 Pressure relief valve for easy opening

CPWKO80-3 Insulated Top Loading
Food Carrier

Quick Overview

a&#x80;¢ 80 Litre Food Carrier
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Our carriers are attractive, durable, practically unbreakable & will leave no taste or odour in foods

12 Months Parts only Warranty




Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

10

720
560
380
570
730
390
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