



URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/c /p/cpwk080-3-foo-carrier.jpg Description

80 Litre Top Loading Food Carrier - CPWK080-3

Exterior: 720mmW × 560D × 380H

Interior: 600mmW × 450D × 300H

Made from high quality long-life

Food Grade Polyethylene (PE)

- Alkaline resistant
- Shock resistant
- Safe use range -40°C to 80°C
- Easy to clean
- Double thickness PE structure filled with polyurethane foam
- Door gaskets to minimise heat/cold loss
- Pressure relief valve for easy opening

CPWK080-3 Insulated Top Loading Food Carrier

Quick Overview

• 80 Litre Food Carrier

Our carriers are attractive, durable, practically unbreakable & will leave no taste or odour in foods

12 Months Parts only Warranty

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	10
Width (mm)	720
Depth (mm)	560
Height (mm)	380
Packing Width (mm)	570
Packing Depth (mm)	730
Packing Height (mm)	390
Power	0